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Cotswold Marathon _ -

Scouts

(Fastest team from Junior Class in Gold Section) (Route reduced to 30 miles in 2017)
YEAR TIME NAMES GROUP YEAR TIME NAMES GROUP
1974 11:12 J BARNES 44th GLOUCESTER  |1987 10:368 M OSBURN HATHERLEY
S DAVIES C HAYES
S ALLEN S HAYES
1975 10:33 C GRANT BANBURY & DISTRICT |1988 09:08 C HAYES HATHERLEY
A GOODE S HAYES
W UPTON M OSBURN
1976  7:43 S ALLEN 44th GLOUCESTER  |1989 08:49 B JENKINS CHURCHDOWN
M EVANS R BENNETT
S WESTON | MACPHERSON
1977  11:05 D STEPHENSON BRACKNELL 1990 8:32 MARCUS GRIFFITHS  HATHERLEY
D NICOLS ANDREW HARRIS
A OAKLEY KIERAN SMITH
1978 11:44 J MAY 44th GLOUCESTER  |1991 11:12 DAVID YORK KETTERING MANOR
P JENNINGS MARK BELLAMY
AV JONES MATTHEW BARRETT
1979  10:16 K CONRADI ARCTIC 1992 11:06 ANDREW SETCHELL  LECKHAMPTON
J DAVIES BILL EDEN
A CONRADI PAUL KYTE
1980 7:45 K CONRADI ARCTIC 1993 10:59 GAVIN LEWIS SELSLEY
A CONRADI RICHARD ALLARD
S QUINTON MATHEW PAGE
1981 8:13 AFRANCIS ARCTIC 1994 11:06 MATHEW PAGE SELSLEY
M JONES RICHARD ALLARD
G QUINTON GAVIN LEWIS
1982 9:55 JDYER ARCTIC 1995 10:53 BEN EDWARDS 41st. GLOUCESTER
N BENJAMIN SCOTT HARMAN
N SHEERMAN STEVEN GADD
1983 9:25 AMETHERALL BEAUFORT 1996 8:57 AUSTIN DEGGE 38th. GLOUCESTER
A WELLS MARTIN BOURNE
D THOMAS OWEN STINCHCOMBE
1984 9:29 P HILSLEY 22nd GLOUCESTER ~ |1997 10:23 ANDREW CLIFFORD  44th. GLOUCESTER
A WILLIAMS GARETH EDWARDS
J CHOWINGS OLIVER SCAFF
1985 12:25 A WILLIAMS 22nd. GLOUCESTER ~ |1998 13:08 THOMAS STANDEN KETTERING MANOR
P HILSLEY ADAM PHILLIPS
R EWENS ANDREW WIGNELL
| MATTHEWS
1999 10:08 DARRYL BALL CHURCHDOWN
1986 10:11 AEDWARDS  ASBOURNE FALCON JONATHON CLARIDGE
J FODEN RICHARD WALESBY
R DAKIN
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Scouts

(Fastest team from Junior Class in Gold Section) (Route reduced to 30 miles in 2017)

YEAR TIME

NAMES

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2010

2011

2012

2013

12:17

17:38

10:15

11:19

10:21

13:00

16:28

13:39

13:49

14:37

13:18

13:59

11:20

SCOTT BEDDOWS
DAVE STEPHENS
PETER HILLIER

JIM GRIFFIN
ANDY PHILLIPS
PAUL BAKER

MATTHEW KEY
RICHARD HOLLAND
GEOFFREY COOMBS

GAVIN HARDY
ANDREW HITCHCOCK

TIM DALTON

SAMUEL COE

GAVIN HARDY
CHRIS GALLANT

EDWARD PELLATT
JAKE MARTIN
SAM DRURY

TOM GILLMAN
DAMON HILLIARD
JOE MCALEER

ALEX TWEDDELL
GEOFFREY HALL
RICHARD HALL

CALLUM PICKERSGILL
SAMUEL SNOWDON
ANDREW PAVEY

MATT MARKS
TIM JOHNSTON
TOM HARWOOD

ALEX BINGLE
ANDREW TYLER
JOSHUA GREER

THOM STEPHENS
CHRIS JAMES
NATHAN EVANS

THOMAS BERGONZI
ADAM BEDDALL
JACK INGLEBY

GROUP

38th. GLOUCESTER

ANTARES

44th. GLOUCESTER

44th. GLOUCESTER

44th.GLOUCESTER

UNMENTIONABLES

FALCON ESU

BLACK SHEEP ESU

FREEMINER ESU

WITNEY ESU

BADBROOK ESU

DEVILS CHIMNEY ESU

DOUBLE 2 ESU

YEAR TIME

NAMES

2015

2016

14:45

No qualifying team

TOM WELLS
REBECCA HUNT
ANGUS GOULD

GROUP

FARRIERS ESU

2017

2018

2019

2020

2022

2023

2024

2025

11:40

11:48

09:48

11:34

12:08

09:39

08:20

10:05

CHARLOTTE LAZELL
MOLLY GOULD
ANGUS GOULD

ADAM KILGOUR
DANIEL BALL
ISAAC WOOD

DOMINIC TROWBRIDGE

MATTHEW
TROWBRIDGE
ROBBIE MCELROY

JACOB TAYLOR
NATALIE HAYWARD
FINN MCCORMACK

EMILY GAY
RORY MCLEOD
HENRY BROOKE

RYAN MCBANE
NOAH ROWBERRY
TOBY JENKINS

RYAN MCBANE
NOAH ROWBERRY
HARRY BURRIDGE

ADAM EVANS
BEN MCBANE
ROAN EVANS

FARRIERS ESU

CABOT DISTRICT

NO NAME ESU

48TH GLOUCESTER

23rd BATH

DEVIL'S CHIMNEY

DEVIL'S CHIMNEY

DEVIL'S CHIMNEY
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